ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

LORRI S 05-07-25 351 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 46 LACHER: 07. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 367581 BE 210176224 11.13080 1452.1240 1
2 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 14 11 366437 BE 202783224 11.15460 1432. 7004 2
3 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 13 360645 BE 106110023 11.12180 1429. 4293 3
4 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 2 BE 209848622 11.17550 1425.1929 4
5 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 26 10 346165 BE 101011324 11. 05000 1412.9184 5
6 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 5 369071 BE 205270423 11.23140 1402. 0679 6
7 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 5 353420 BE 100535324 11.12130 1401. 2555 7
8 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 7 370549 BE 209410424 11.24460 1399. 5304 8
9 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 16 365874 BE 211976822 11.22250 1394. 2483 9
10 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 16 2 BE 200914123 11. 22270 1394.0713 10
11 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 13 2 BE 105303622 11.19040 1392.0934 11
12 309079-37 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 5 2 BE 115523521 11.14040 1391. 0522 12
13 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 5 2 BE 210650221 11.25410 1389. 1387 13
14 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 7 2 BE 209411824 11.27060 1387.3044 14
15 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 15 344783 BE 105725623 11.08420 1386. 3410 15
16 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 5 366484 BE 104757623 11.24280 1385.7474 16
17 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 4 356536 BE 106305622 11.17240 1385. 1437 17
18 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 6 355570 BE 106255822 11.16470 1384. 7082 18
19 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 5 3 BE 205278223 11. 26380 1384. 1893 19
20 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 16 3 BE 211975322 11.24390 1382.4825 20
21 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 5 4 BE 206406124 11.27090 1381.5123 21
22 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 333660 BE 105374023 11.01418 1380.4907 22
23 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 5 2 BE 109150024 11.25520 1378.4504 23
24 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 1 2 BE 100962424 11.02108 1377. 7356 24
25 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 26 2 BE 101009424 11.12040 1373.3073 25
26 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 26 1 3 BE 101004224 11.12110 1372.6720 26
27 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT- SA 2 344197 BE 105399923 11.10460 1372.5788 27
28 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 26 4 BE 114610122 11.12520 1368.9626 28
29 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 14 2 BE 202781124 11.27490 1368.2382 29
30 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 13 3 BE 106107923 11.23410 1367.7201 30
31 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 14 3 BE 206780723 11.28130 1366.1977 31
32 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 3 346558 BE 105434619 11.13570 1364.6702 32
33 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 1 3 BE 100967224 11. 04308 1364.5882 33
34 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VIER I NCOURT 5 3 BE 100560624 11.19360 1361.4022 34
35 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 15 1 2 BE 100467024 11.13400 1359.1971 35
36 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 5 3 BE 109146524 11.30430 1353.7548 36
37 145223-14 MARTIN M CHAEL NI L-SAl 1 343458 BE 100522324 11.13540 1352.7294 37
38 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 15 3 BE 105726123 11.15210 1350.2369 38
39 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 13 4 BE 100801624 11.28020 1345.5229 39
40 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 28 17 339494 BE 100497324 11.12530 1342.4926 40
41 282273- 03 LEFEVRE- DENI L NETHEN 4 358841 BE 100893024 11.27280 1341.6289 41
42 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 5 4 BE 104319420 11.33110 1341.5313 42

43 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BCSSUT- 4
44 305935-94 DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLO S 16

2 BE 106085523 11.25570 1340.6129 43
334326 BE 110075516 11.09420 1338.9107 44
4

45 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 BE 113833217 11.09208 1338. 1370 45
46 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 10 1 348713 BE 105856923 11. 20400 1337. 7737 46
47 197165-61 ENGELS EDDY WALSHQU 22 2 367032 BE 206560124 11.34220 1337. 7427 47
48 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 28 2 BE 103128019 11.13560 1336. 9415 48
49 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 5 BE 113405820 11. 09438 1336. 0830 49
50 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 6 BE 105370923 11.10238 1332. 5257 50
51 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 1 7 BE 100961024 11.10258 1332. 3484 51
52 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 3 BE 103130319 11. 15080 1330. 6533 52
53 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 8 BE 105396922 11. 10558 1329. 6935 53
54 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 9 BE 106017419 11.11048 1328. 8992 54
55 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 16 1 10 BE 100965624 11.11198 1327.5773 55
56 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 15 4 BE 105726923 11.19500 1326. 9391 56
57 197165-61 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 22 2 2 BE 206563024 11. 36490 1325.9028 57
58 152466-79 PI ERRE ROCER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 4 3 BE 106361519 11.28580 1325. 5769 58
59 281045-36 BALI S RUDY SINT-JO 10 360757 BE 202776224 11. 32420 1322. 9080 59
60 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 15 5 BE 100469624 11.20440 1322. 3587 60
61 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 1 4 BE 105777123 11.17010 1320. 9027 61
62 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 5 5 BE 205274923 11.39420 1319. 5245 62
63 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 8 330994 BE 106125019 11.10521 1319. 3933 63
64 197165-61 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 22 2 3 BE 206560324 11.38250 1318. 2831 64
65 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 10 2 BE 112817821 11.25080 1315. 2364 65
66 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 5 BE 100125420 11. 18150 1314. 5944 66
67 281628-37 DELVEAUX ERI C JAUCHE 4 358152 BE 105754822 11. 32540 1312. 3928 67
68 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 16 4 BE 211975222 11.39060 1310. 9065 68
69 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 7 350564 BE 113497520 11.27278 1310. 6993 69
70 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 1 6 BE 100496024 11.19080 1310. 1132 70
71 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI'S 8 2 BE 113473421 11.12441 1309. 6484 71
72 180616- 02 DE BECKER MARCEL OVERIJS 5 352981 BE 202161522 11. 29442 1308. 6133 72
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73 197165- 61 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 22

=

4 BE 206563524 11.40290 1308. 5697 73



309179-40
217958- 96
161960- 67
308936- 88
221095- 32
118262- 19
309606- 79
305935-94
309079- 37
308549- 89
180351- 28
308549-89
180351- 28
309606- 79
192396- 45
221095- 32
192396- 45
182716- 65
180351- 28
282647- 86
310275-69
182716- 65
221095- 32
192396- 45
282520- 56
221095- 32
305935- 94
192396- 45
281326- 26
192396- 45
304873-02
118262- 19
180616- 02
118262-19
308549- 89
118262- 19
128292- 58
118262- 19
192396- 45
180616- 02
282520- 56
189045- 89
174741- 44
180616- 02

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LENGELE ANDRE
LEROY FRERES

JADOT ALAIN

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
HENRY DOM NI QUE
GOVAND DI DI ER
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MEES JAN

RUCQUOY JEAN

MEES JAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
GOVAND DI DI ER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
TASSCQUL Pl ERRE
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
JAUBI N DI RK
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MOTTON FREDERI K
HENRY DOM NI QUE

DE BECKER MARCEL
HENRY DOM NI QUE
MEES JAN

HENRY DOM NI QUE
MAUROY MARC

HENRY DOM NI QUE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DE BECKER MARCEL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
RENI ER GABRI EL
BOGHE- SURKI JN

DE BECKER MARCEL

CORROY-
TOURINN 8
RACOUR 5
BAULERS 3
WAVRE 7
THOREMB 10
TAVIERS 2
LILLO S 16
I NCOURT 5
HEVERLE 14
MARBAI S 8
HEVERLE
MARBAI S 8
TAVIERS 2
VI LLERS
WAVRE 7
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MARBAI S 8
NI L- SAl
TILLY

VI LLERS
WAVRE 7
VI LLERS
CHASTRE 8
WAVRE 7
LILLO S
VI LLERS
OVERI JS 4
VI LLERS
NEERHEY 3
THOREMB
OVERIJS 5
THORENMB
HEVERLE
THOREMB
LI NCENT 1
THOREMB
VI LLERS
OVERIJS 5
CHASTRE
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S

5
346557
5
331210

347000
368940

105340323
100352624
109141724
114644621
112497021
105855323
112140924
104990423
111037024
202782824
101043324
202781424
101041524
112140124
101056524
113747520
101052824
105373323
101041324
106060123
100916324
113400820
106339322
101050524
101039124
112495021
104989223
105457623
202880824
101056024
210171524
105856323
202161622
115236921
202782924
115351321
104819123
112893621
105457223
202837924
101037324
105523022
205337823
202836724

Best at

Geneent
Local it

EN MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

197173- 69
197173- 69
197173- 69
197173- 69
197173- 69
281269- 66
197173- 69
281269- 66
281269- 66
281269- 66
116015- 03
197173-69

PEETERS GASTON
PEETERS GASTON
PEETERS GASTON
PEETERS GASTON
PEETERS GASTON
MOERENHOUT C & E
PEETERS GASTON
MOERENHOUT C & E
MOERENHOUT C & E
MCERENHOUT C & E
VAN PARI JS ERW N
PEETERS GASTON

TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
HOEI LAA 9
TI ENEN
HOEI LAA 9
HOEI LAA 9
HCEI LAA 9
OVERIJS 5
TIENEN 17

1

370681
2
3
4
5
351352
6
2
3
4
353986

208351325
208350225
208352525
208351625
208352225
203086325
208351225
203085125
203089525
203088625
203029825
208352825

Best at

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

304873-02
308549- 89
309179-40
309079- 37
282178-05
282178-05

MOTTON FREDERI K
MVEES JAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL

NEERHEY 2
HEVERLE
CORROY-
I NCOURT 3
KUMII CH 7
KUMII CH 7

367581
366437
346165
353420
370549

2

210176224
202783224
101011324
100535324
209410424
209411824

OO WNE



280052- 13
161960- 67
182716- 65
309179-40
309179-40
308549-89
182716- 65
309079- 37
282647- 86
161960- 67
145223- 14
309510-80
306150- 18
282273-03
197165-61
182716- 65
182716- 65
197165-61
281045- 36
282647- 86
197165-61
306150- 18
197165-61
217958- 96
161960- 67
309606- 79
309079- 37
308549- 89
180351- 28
308549-89
180351- 28
309606- 79
192396- 45
192396- 45
180351- 28
310275-69
192396- 45
282520- 56
281326- 26
192396- 45
304873-02
308549- 89
180616- 02
282520- 56
180616- 02
309179-40
305935- 94
282520- 56
305935-94
310275-69
217958- 96
197165-61
282647- 86
192396- 45
305935-94
282520- 56
306150- 18
312117-68
197165-61
192396- 45
192396- 45
192396- 45
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|
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=

369071
366484
333660

NNNWN

344783

2
343458
360645
339494
358841
367032

346557
3
351635
3
3
330994
4
2
2
327429
2
3
332899
3
339797
354385
4

35941

206406124
109150024
100962424
101009424
101004224
202781124
100967224
100560624
100467024
109146524
100522324
100801624
100497324
100893024
206560124
100961024
100965624
206563024
202776224
100469624
206560324
100496024
206563524
100352624
109141724
112140924
111037024
202782824
101043324
202781424
101041524
112140124
101056524
101052824
101041324
100916324
101050524
101039124
202880824
101056024
210171524
202782924
202837924
101037324
202836724
101005124
101177324
101100024
101172624
100920724
100352524
206568424
100468224
101055924
101174224
101038624
100495024
100820524
206567224
101051524
101052124
101054124

Best at

Snel h.

OCO~NOUIRWNE

309510-80
304873-02
280052- 13
281609- 18
281609- 18
309510- 80
309079- 37
280052- 13
282647- 86

SI MONS YVES OVERW N
LEROY FRERES RACOUR
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MEES JAN HEVERLE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
LEROY FRERES RACOUR
MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
COCSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
LEFEVRE- DENI L NETHEN
ENGELS EDDY WAL SHOU
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
ENGELS EDDY WAL SHOU
BALI S RUDY SINT-JO
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
ENGELS EDDY WAL SHOU
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
ENGELS EDDY WAL SHOU
LENGELE ANDRE TOURI NN
LEROY FRERES RACOUR
GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
MEES JAN HEVERLE
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
MEES JAN HEVERLE
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TI LLY
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
JAUBI N DI RK OVERI JS
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
MEES JAN HEVERLE
DE BECKER MARCEL OVERI JS
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
DE BECKER MARCEL OVERI JS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLO S
TASSOQUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLO S
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TI LLY
LENGELE ANDRE TOURI NN
ENGELS EDDY WAL SHOU
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLAO S
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
GOFFI N ALEXI A NETHEN
ENGELS EDDY WAL SHOU
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VI LLERS
05-07-25 147 VI EUX

Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
COCSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
SI MONS YVES OVERW N
RANS MARC HAASRCD
RANS MARC HAASRCD
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
SI MONS YVES OVERW N
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

360645
367581
369071
365874
2
2
353420
2
344783

106110023
209848622
205270423
211976822
200914123
105303622
115523521
210650221
105725623

OCO~NOURWNE



161960- 67
152466-79
209941- 33
280052- 13
281609- 18
182716- 65
308071- 96
309179-40
309510-80
308549- 89
281596- 05
282647- 86
161960- 67
152466-79
305935-94
182716- 65
118262-19
306150- 18
182716- 65
182716- 65
306150- 18
182716- 65
182716- 65
282647- 86
152466-79
306150- 18
280052- 13
180351- 28
118262- 19
306150- 18
281628- 37
281609- 18
221095-32
180351- 28
180616- 02
309179-40
308936- 88
221095- 32
118262- 19
305935-94

LEROY FRERES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

SI MONS YVES

RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
MEES JAN

DI ELS GERARD

DECELLE ROBERT

LEROY FRERES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HENRY DOM NI QUE

G LET DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

G LET DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
G LET DANI EL

SI MONS  YVES

RUCQUOY JEAN

HENRY DOM NI QUE

G LET DANI EL
DELVEAUX ERI C

RANS MARC

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
RUCQUOY JEAN

DE BECKER MARCEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JADOT ALAI N

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL

RACOUR 2
BOSSUT- 4
GREZ-DO 3
OVERWN 4
HAASROD 10
VI LLERS 10
MONT- SA
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
HEVERLE
LI MAL

NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
LILLO S
VI LLERS 1
THOREMB
ERNAGE
VI LLERS

OCOOPRANOFRNNIME

BAULERS
WAVRE

THOREMB
LILLO S

POPRPRPWONFRPROWRNWARRPRPRPRPORANWOORMIIARORENRPENRWORELDNDDN

366484
356536
355570
3
3
333660
344197
346165
3
366437
346558
2
2
2
334326
2
348713
339494
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330994
2
4
358152
4
350564
2
352981
2
331210

104757623
106305622
106255822
205278223
211975322
105374023
105399923
114610122
106107923
206780723
105434619
105726123
104319420
106085523
110075516
113833217
105856923
103128019
113405820
105370923
103130319
105396922
106017419
105726923
106361519
105777123
205274923
106125019
112817821
100125420
105754822
211975222
113497520
113473421
202161522
105340323
114644621
112497021
105855323
104990423



